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- - CityofNorthvill�. . <- • '· ,, 
- - Precinct1 · .- -.. <�, 

Governor and Lieutenant 
Governor 
Bill Schuette 305 Lisa Posthumus Lyons 
Gretchen Whitmer 345 Garlin D. Gilchrist II 
Elill Gelineau 
Angelique Chaiser 3 

Thomas 
Todd Schleiger 2 
Earl P Lackie 
Jennifer V. Kurland 3 
Char·in H. Davenport 
Keith Butkovich 0 
r�ayrnond Warner 

Write-ins 4 

Undervotes 6 

Overvotes 
Se<:retact of State 
Mary Treder Lang 307 

Jocelyn Benson 342 

Gregory Scott Stempfle 7 

Robert Gale 3 

Wrile-ins 

Undervotes 9 

Overvotes 0 

Attor_�eyG�neral · {2J 
Torn Leonard 318 

Dami Nessel 325 

Lisa Lane Gioia 

Gerald T. Van Sickle 

Chris Graveline 

Wrile-ins 

7 

0 

2 

Unclervotes 

Overvotes 

15 

United States Senator 
Jolrn Jarnes 

Debbie Stabenow 

George E. Huffman Ill 

Marcia Squier 

344 

0 

0 John Howard Wilhelm 

Write-ins 

Unliervutes 

Overvotes 

Representati�itJ 
Cone!@§_§ 

0 

4 

0 

11thDistrkt 
Lena Epstein 305 

Haley Stevens 

Leonar-d Schwartz 

CuoperNye 

3:23 

9 

Write-111s 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 
State Senator 

4 

0 

28 

0 

7th District 
Laura Cox 

• Dayna Polehanki 

Joseph H. LeBlanc 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

�l.l��Jri Staie 
Legislature 
20th District 

349 

295 

4 

0 

20 

Jeff Noble 326 

Matt Koleszar 314 

Write-ins O 

Unde1vote� 29 

Overvotes 0 



Member of the State 
Board of Education 
Tami Carlone 

c� 

Richard Zeile 

Judith P. Pritchett 

Tiffany Tilley 

Scotty Boman 

John .J Tatar 

Karen Adams 

Douglas Levesque 

Sherry A Wells 

Mary Anne Hering 

Logan R Smith 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Ove1votes 
Regt:nt of the Unive, sity_Q[ 
Michigan 
Andrea Fischer Newrnan 

Andrew Richner 

Jordan Acker 

Paul Brown 

James Lewis Hudler 

John Jascob 

Joe Sanger 

Crystal Van Sickle 

Kevin A Graves 

Marge Katchrmirk Sallows 

Write-ins 

Unde,votes 

Overvotes 

291 

283 

296 

277 

9 

3 

2 

6 

5 

2 

0 

151 

0 

309 

289 

270 

261 

12 

10 

4 

7 

5 

5 

2 

164 

0 

• 

Trustee of Michigan Slate � University \.]) Dave Dutct1 285 
Mike Mitter 291 
Brianna T. Scott 

Kelly Charron Tebay 
Bruce Campuell 

277 

268 

19 
Tim Orzechowski 

Janet M. Sanger 

John Paul Sanger 

Aaron Mariasy 
Bridgette R Abraharn­Guzrnan 
Write-ins 

5 

5 

4 

2 

3 

4 
Undervotes 173 

Overvotes 
Governor of Wa.YJ.:1&_§.@� University 
Diane Dunaskiss 

David Nicholson 

Bryan C Barnhill 

Anil Kuma1 

Jon Elgas 

Jc,hn T Hargenrnder 

Christine C. Schwartz 
Marc Joseph Sosnowski 
Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

�ounty Executiv� 
Denis Curran 

Warren C. Evans 

Write-ins 

U11de1votes 

Ove,votcs 
County Comrnissione, 
9th District 

302 

282 

2t=·• 
JI 

261 

8 

8 

4 

4 

0 

286 

339 

4.3 

0 

Terry A Marecki 32·1 
E Jason Blankenship 269 
Write-ins o 
Undervotes 79 
Overvotes o 



�ustice of Su1.1r ente Court 
Samuel Bagenstos 

Mc9a11 Kathleen 
Cavanagh 

Elizabeth T. Clefllent 

Doug Dern 

Kerry LP.e Morgan 

Kurtis T. Wilder 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 
Judge of Court of Appeals 
·t st District 
Incumbent Position 
Kir·sten Frank Kelly 

Michael J. Riordan 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Judge of Court of Al&eals 
1st District 
Incumbent Position 
Partial Tenn Ending 
0 ·110112023 

1 86 

271 

312 

15 

24 

2'19 

0 

305 

3 

355 

342 

3 

638 

0 

Thomas C. Cameron 362 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

4 

302 

Judge of Circuit C.ourl 
3rd Circuit 
ii1Climhent Position 
Annette J. Berry 

Gregory Dean Bill 

Karen Braxton 

Jerome C. Cavanagh 

Kevin J. Cox 

Paul John Cusick 

Prentis Edwards. Jr. 

Edward Ewell. Jr 

Ade/A Harb 

Dana Margaret Hathaway 

Charles S. Hegarty 

Catherine L. Heise 

Qiana Denise Lillard 

Kathleen M. McCarthy 

Leslie Kim Smith 

Deborah A Thomas 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 
Judge of Circuit Couq 
3rd Circuit 
Incumbent Position 
Partial Term EnQ!.illl 
01/01/2021 
Mariam Bazzi 

Don Knapp 

Write-ins 

Unliervotes 

Ove,votes 

Judge of Circuit Court 
3rd Circuit 
Non-Incumbent Position 

233 

206 

205 

218 

222 

191 

·177 

183 

rn2 

219 

182 

'182 

217 

195 

2'IO 

15 

7409 

2 

286 

297 

5 

750 

0 

John C. Cahalan 219 

Tracy E. Green 20·1 

Bridget Mary Hathaway 205 

Delicia Coleman Morson 80 

Suzette Samuels 155 

Regina Thomas 169 

Write-ins 4 

Undervotes 974 

Overvotes 0 



() Judge of Probate Cour1 
Incumbent Position 

286 
Freddie G Burton. Jr 

Frank Szymanski 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

�udge of Probate Coull 
Non-Incumbent Position 

David A. Perkin s  

Write-ins 

Unde1votes 

Overvote� 

Judge of Di�lrict <:;ourt 
35th District 
Incumbent Position 

RonaldW. Lowe 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 
Board o!T rustees 
Member 
Schoolcra tt Commuoi\Y 
i:::ollege 
Gretchen Alaniz 

Dillon E. Breen 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Board Memuer 
Northville Public Schogj§ 

Roland Hwang 

Angela Jaafar 

Suzanne Lynn 

James Mazurek 

Write-ins 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

305 

3 

744 

0 

300 

2 

367 

0 

325 

3 

34'1 

0 

293 

291 

3 

751 

0 

355 

300 

344 

241 

3 

764 

0 

Board Member 
Northville District Libra� 
Suzanne Schimanski- 276 
Gross 

Alan Somershoe 241 

Deborah L. Stanife1 249 

Thomas L. Thompson 158 

N1cllolas A Vlisides 190 

Write-ins 4 

Undervotes 1558 

overvotes 0 

P1 oposal 18-1 
Yes • 

NO 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Proposal ·18-2 
Yes 

No 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Proposal 18-3 
Yes 

No 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

----

Street lrnr1rovernents 
Bond Pro12osal 
Yes 

No 

Undervotes 

Overvotes 

Schoolcraft Comniurn!Y 
CollegP. 
Yes 

No 

Unde1votes 

Overvotes 

-

-(j) 
309 

343 

'16 

407 

238 

24  

0 

403 

243 

21 

454 

190 

25 

0 

390 

243 

35 

Precinct Ballot Count 

Pct ---�!�� 
?ity of Northville. Precinct 669 
=--·--- -'---== 

Total 669 


